
EXISTING SIGN TO DIAG 544.1
'PEDESTRIANS IN ROAD AHEAD'

MARKINGS TO
DIAG 1062

42m

70m

70m

02

01
1.1 x 5 x 1.5

1 x 3 x 1.5

1 x 3 x 1.5REINFORCED CONCRETE SPEED CUSHION.
70mm HIGH, 1600mm WIDE, 1900 mm LONG

BUILD OUT BOTH SIDES TO
REDUCE CARRIAGEWAY TO 3.6 m
2 No. BOLLARDS EACH SIDE

REINFORCED CONCRETE SPEED CUSHION.
70mm HIGH, 1600mm WIDE, 1900 mm LONG

BUILD OUT BOTH SIDES TO
REDUCE CARRIAGEWAY TO 3.6 m
2 No. BOLLARDS EACH SIDE

REINFORCED CONCRETE SPEED CUSHION.
70mm HIGH, 1600mm WIDE, 1900 mm LONG

BUILD OUT BOTH SIDES TO
REDUCE CARRIAGEWAY TO 3.6 m
2 No. BOLLARDS EACH SIDE

CO
NTINUE

CO
NTINUE

TRAFFIC CALMING DETAIL ON CARR ROAD
FOR FULL DETAILS SEE SHEET 4

TRAFFIC CALMING DETAIL ON CARR ROAD
FOR FULL DETAILS SEE SHEET 4

TRAFFIC CALMING DETAIL ON CARR ROAD
FOR FULL DETAILS SEE SHEET 4

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

DIAG 675A '40'
600 mm WIDE DIAG 674 '20'

600 mm WIDE

DIAG 674 '20'
600 mm WIDEDIAG 675A '40'

600 mm WIDE

DIAG 1065 '20'
4300 LONG

EXISTING SIGN TO
DIAG 544.1 TO BE
RETAINED

EXISTING SPEED
LIMIT SIGNS TO BE
REMOVED

62m

MARKINGS TO
DIAG 1062

67m 37m

2No. MARSHALLS REINFORCED
CONCRETE SPEED CUSHION.
70mm HIGH, EACH 1600mm WIDE.

1.
6m

1m
1m

2No. MARSHALLS REINFORCED
CONCRETE SPEED CUSHION.
70mm HIGH, EACH 1600mm WIDE.

1.6m

1m
1m

27
28

35 36

40
30

26

29

37 38

1 x 1 x 1.3

1 x 3 x 1.5

1 x 2 x 1.2 1 x 2 x 1.2

1 x 2.5 x 1.5 1 x 3 x 1.4
1 x 2.5 x 1.4

1 x 2 x 1.4 1 x 2.5 x 1.4

1 
x 

2.
5 

x 
1.

4
1 x 2 x 1.4

2 300m 40MPH BUFFER ZONE

1.
6m

0.
8m

1.6m 0.8mCO
NTINUE

C
O

N
TI

N
U

E

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN EXISTING STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

consulting engineers

Stoneyfield Business Park

T: 01463 221717
F: 01463 224275

email: hga@hgagroup.co.uk

Inverness IV2 7PA

Darach House
HGA(UK) Ltd

2407:200/02

CARR ROAD
TRAFFIC CALMING SHEET 2 OF 4

JM

NOV 2019

 1:250 (A1)

TULLOCH HOMES LTD

CARRBRIDGE

APPROVAL
DRAWING G

A

B

C

D

E

F

FEATURES REVISED AND CENTRES
REDUCED

LAYOUT UPDATED

CARR ROAD TRAFFIC CALMING
REVISED TO SPEED CUSHIONS.

TRAFFIC CALMING REVISED

CUSHIONS AT CARR PLACE REVISED

BUILD OUT ADDED AT CUSHIONS.
CONSTRUCTION DETAILS ADDED.
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